	

	Country 


QUESTIONNAIRE
for planning of  2nd  COOMET Workshop on urgent issues 
of control of prepackages

	· Expected number of participants of Workshop
	

	
	


What questions should be raised up at the workshop?:

	1. 
	

	
	

	2. 
	

	
	

	3. 
	

	
	

	4. 
	

	
	

	5. 
	

	
	


	· Which legal documents  (i.e. Laws, Directives) specify requirements to prepackages and control\supervision over them?:

	

	

	Title

	

	Title


Text of requirements (extracts from legal document(s)):

Titles of documents relating to prepackages, which are implemented in a particular country:

	1. 
	

	
	

	2. 
	

	
	

	3. 
	

	
	

	4. 
	

	
	

	5. 
	

	
	


	· Do you intend to take over into your national law in total or in parts the legal requirements of the EU directive on prepackages (75/106/EEC, 75/107/EEC, 76/211/EEC, 80/232/EEC) ?

	


	
	YES
	
	PERHAPS 
	
	PARTIALLY (please indicate which parts
	
	NO


	· Do you intend to set up metrological requirements on prepackages of unequal filling with products of altering weights (i.g. meet, cheese)?

	


	
	YES
	
	NO
	
	PERHAPS 


	· In the EU big supermarkets have to indicate the price per unit (i.e. kg or liter) according to the EU directive 98/6 EC. Do you have or intend to establish the same requirements in your country?

	


	
	YES
	
	NO
	
	PERHAPS
	
	TO BE DISCUSSED 


	· Do you plan to join COOMET project regarding development of Model Low on prepackages? 
	

	
	


Contact person from country:
	
	
	

	Name

	
	
	

	NMI
	
	Position

	
	
	
	
	

	Phone
	
	Fax
	
	e-mail















































Thank you for kind consideration of this questionnaire!


